SWIM
T1
BIKE
T2
RUN

148°

Pos. General
Olympic

Cedric Cueto

STE MARIE 66 TRIATHLON

02:53:08

Tiempo Oficial

131°

Pos. Género
Masculino

T. Split

00:40:49
00:03:24
01:15:34
00:02:00
00:51:19

Tiempo

00:40:49
00:44:13
01:59:48
02:01:48
02:53:08

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2023

23°

Pos. Categoria
GE 40 - 44 Masc

Ritmo
2'43"/100m

31.75 km/h

5'14"/km

1005 HLF



